SGM9116
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The SGM9116 is a video buffer which integrates triple
6dB Gain rail-to-rail output driver and triple 3rd output
reconstruction filter, it has 35MHz -3dB bandwidth and
160V/µs slew rate. SGM9116 provides improved image
quality compared with passive LC filters and discrete
drivers solution. Operating from single supplies ranging

                                                                                   SGM9116
３
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDER NUMBER
PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
PACKAGE
OPTION
MARKING
INFORMATION
SGM9116ZS/TR SO-8 0℃ to +70℃ Tape and Reel, 2500 SGM9116ZS
SGM9116XS/TR SO-8 -40℃ to +125℃ Tape and Reel, 2500 SGM9116XS
PIN CONFIGURATIONS (Top View)
OUT2
OUT1
GND